MUST FOR HUMAN & INDUSTRIAL SAFE TY
Hot Swappable Smart Sensor
Magnetic Wand
For Programming
PESO Certified
Hooter Cum Flasher
(OPTIONAL)
Double compression

2 Acetylene  (C2H2) 1 %LEL100 SSM-FLP-ACETYLENE-CT-14-02
COMBUSTIBLE GASES
ORDER CODE
Butane/n-Butane
(C4H10)
SSM-FLP-BUTANE-CT-14-021 %LEL100 4
PPM 1 100 Hydrogen Fluoride (HF) SSM-FLP-HF-EC-14-0113
PPM 1 100 Hydrogen Sulfide (H S) 2 SSM-FLP-H2S-EC-14-0114
15 PPM 0.1 20 Ozone (O ) 3 SSM-FLP-O3-EC-06-01
PPM 0.1 10 Phosphine (PH ) 3 SSM-FLP-PH3-EC-05-0116
17
18
19
20